mailto:cs@devitpl.com
http://www.devitpl.com/

DEV INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

 (CIN: L30000GJ1997PLC033479)

Registered Office: 14, Aaryans Corporate Park, Near Shilaj Railway Crossing, Thaltej Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380059-India

Tel No.: 079-26304241/26305751; E-mail: cs@devitpl.com ; Website: www.devitpl.com

15. Listing

The Company will make an application to the Stock Exchanges at which the existing shares are listed,

for listing of the aforementioned Equity Shares. The above shares, once allotted, shall rank pari passu

with the then-existing equity shares of the Company in all respects.

16. Shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the Preferential Issue

The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed preferential issue to ‘Promoter

and Promoter Group’ & ‘Non-Promoter Group’ is likely to be as follows:

Category

Pre-Issue Shareholding

Structure

Equity

Shares to

be Allotted

Post-Issue Shareholding

No. of

Shares

% of

Shareholding

No. of

Shares

% of

Shareholding#

(a) Individuals &

HUF

14,935,980

67.53

-

14,935,980

53.64

(b) Bodies Corporate - - - - -

Sub Total (A1) 14,935,980 67.53 - 14,935,980 53.64

(A1) Foreign

LT1, Inc.*

-

-

5,724,907

5,724,907

20.55

Total Promoter

shareholding

A=A1+A2

14,935,980

67.53

5,724,907

20,660,887

74.20

(B1) Institutions

(Domestic)

- - - - -

(B2) Institutions

(Foreign)

- - - - -

(B3) Central

Government/ State

Government(s)/

President of India

-

-

-

-

-

(a) Individuals 5,353,022 24.20 - 5,353,022# 19.22

(b) Body Corporate 922,805 4.17 - 922,805 4.17

(c) Others (Including

NRI)

906,653 4.10 - 906,653 4.10

Sub Total (B4) 7,182,480 32.47 - 7,182,480 25.80

Total Public

Shareholding

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

7,182,480 32.47 - 7,182,480$ 25.80

(C) Non-Promoter

Non-Public

Shareholding

-

-

-

-

-

Grand Total (A+B+C) 22,118,460 100.00 5,724,907 27,843,367 100.00

mailto:cs@devitpl.com
http://www.devitpl.com/

DEV INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

 (CIN: L30000GJ1997PLC033479)

Registered Office: 14, Aaryans Corporate Park, Near Shilaj Railway Crossing, Thaltej Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380059-India

Tel No.: 079-26304241/26305751; E-mail: cs@devitpl.com ; Website: www.devitpl.com

*On consummation of the SPSA, the Proposed Allottee shall be classified as promoter along with the

existing promoter and promoter group of the Company in accordance with SEBI (Substantial Acquisition

of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.
$The acquirer along with person acting in concerts have filed a public announcement dated June 16, 2023